
SCA VOLLEYBALL SCHEDULE 2021

DATE
OPPONENT

LOCATION TIME

August 3(Tues) Mt Zion SCA X,4,5pm

Aug 5(Thurs) St Joe St Joe 3,4,5pm

August 10(Tues) Richland SCA 430,530,630

August 12(Thurs) McLaurin SCA 4,5,6

August 17(Tues) St Joe SCA 4,5,6pm

August 19(Thurs) PCS PCS 4,5,6pm

August 24(Tues)
Taylorsville

SCA X,5,6

August 26(Thurs) Lamar Lamar X,4,5pm

August 28(Sat) Pillow,Mt
Zion

SCA 12:00 and
2:30
V only

August 31(Tues) Seminary Seminary 4,5,6

Sept 2 (Thurs) JPrep JPrep 4,5,6

Sept 9(Thurs) Mt Zion Mt Zion X, 430, 530

Sept 14(Tues) McLaurin McLaurin 4,5,6

Sept 16(Thurs) Puckett SCA 4,5,6

Sept 18(Sat) SCA,West
Memphis

Pillow 1:15 vs West
Memphis
2:30 vs Pillow

Sept 21(Tues) Lamar SCA X,5,6

Sept 23(Thurs) Sacred Heart Sacred Heart X, 530,630

Sept 28(Tues) Seminary SCA 4,5,6

Sept 30(Thurs) Taylorsville Taylorsville X,5,6



October 4(Mon) Richland Richland 430,530,630

October 7(Thurs)
SENIOR NIGHT

Petal SCA 5,6,7pm


